

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64370385

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	31500000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.026,89 RON - 4.026,89 RON

Descriere: DENUMIREA MATERIALELOR UM CANT. PRET VALOARE 1 CLEMA DERIVATIE CDD45 B 50 8.403 420.150 2 CLEMA CIBMU B 10 5.882 58.820 3 CLEMA CIBTU B 10 8.403 84.030 4 CABLU FY 1.5 M 300 1.008 302.400 5 CABLU FY 2.5 M 300 1.555 466.500 6 CABU MYF 4 M 100 2.605 260.500 7 TABLOU PT 4 COMTEC B 2 15.130 30.260 8 TABLOU PT 8 COMTEC B 1 21.010 21.010 9 SINA OMEGA 1M ELVON B 2 6.723 13.446 10 CIL APARENT LED 40W 1200MM B 20 54.620 1092.400 11 BEC 60W E27 24V TG B 10 1.681 16.810 12 ZENA ALB INTRERUPATOR ST B 10 7.563 75.630 13 ZENA ALB COMUTATOR ST B 10 9.244 92.440 14 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M B 20 4.202 84.040 15 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 10A 4.5KA ABB B 10 19.330 193.300 16 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N 16A 4.5KA ABB B 10 20.170 201.700 17 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 1P+N25A 4.5KA ABB B 10 21.850 218.500 18 LED STARKE PLUS 15W A65 E27 6500K B 50 6.723 336.150 19 DULIE CERAMICA E27 PT B 10 0.840 8.400 20 CLEMA PAHAR 10MM B 5 10.080 50.400 TOTAL 4026.89
